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ISSUE ORGANIZATION OR TITLE

AD COUNCIL AD COUNCIL

AD COUNCIL AD COUNCIL

GIVING HURRICANE SANDY/WJLB

PSA LPI/RESPECT MY VOTE

GIRL BYE SHOWS

DURATION RUNS

000:30 044

000:31 014

000:29 005

000:28 111

All of the Girl Bye Shows that are indicated as only 2 minutes were done live so only the intro of the show is
accounted for because that was pre-recorded. The shows did all air in the entirety of 30 minutes just were done

live.
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